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Q1. Thinking of the various issues and challenges facing Canada, which ones do you personally care about the most?
Region Cities Household ncome HouseRold Income (Fine) 2021 Fed Vote Wil Supports Leaners Language
Undeci
Metro K- K- | $100K- | $150K- ced
e | on | oo | At [N froass[rosos <ssiox | 3506 [ s1o0c | Siook | Sasox Liberal | NOP | BQ ubera | N0 | 3. |k Entis | rench
vote
Costiefitiingy 9%|  56%| 53%| 53%| 55%) 48%| 52%) 53%) 57%] 50%| 50%| 55%)  61%)
nflation
Health Care 50| aa| rm| sow| asw| ae| aww % ) o] 2%
Re"a‘:"s‘w“"‘""‘us 2a%| 32| 25%| 319 30| 2m06| 259 22| 23| 26%|  19%
H stordani Tav| Tow| 70| zo| o] Eo) IS Zow] i zon] _2on]
“The Economy 2650|2208 24| 24| _26% To% 200 77 I Y = 2
EErBKED 9% 16%| 18%| 24%| 17%] 20%] 18%| 33%| 9%| 17%| 24%|
Chanoe
Crime  Public safetv P I I N NS T tow] 17 To% S| 1| zou] o)
immigration / Refugees 10| o] aso| 2om| 12 s 1| 1e% 16% o] e asw| 21w
The Defict

| mw| 13| 20w 11| 11%| om

Income inequality/
Poverty

Taxes

P I FYC ST T Y T N I
B 10% 7%| 6%] 6%] 13% 3%| 5%| 6%) 7%| 10%| 79%) 10%| 8%) 4% 1%| 3%| 8% 9% 5%|
Resources  Pislines
Jobs Y T 7 ) T RS ol o S T - 3 VT T ) N7 R
Eincs  Corropton P T 7 T N7 N o - T T T T 7 T N ) T
ntrmatona sues 7 7 T 7 7 N7 7 ET - S T T 3 Y T 7 N7 N
i) i A ] 5%] 5%] 3% 3% 3% 19| 3% %) 3%) 39%) 3%) 39%) 3% 19| 4% 4% 3% 3%
uenoLsssueeld 3%| 3%| 3%| 2%)| 1% 3%| 3%| 5%) 2%) 29%) 2%) 39%) 0%) 29%) 99%)| 29%) 3%|  10%| 3%| 2%| 3%| 2%|
Emergency 19| 19| 2% 29%| 19| 19| 29%| 3%) 1%| 1%) 1%| 39%) 1% 1%) 29%) 1% 2% 19| 0%, 19| 19| 2%
Oiner oeeit I T T T T 7 N R P T P T N P T T T N R

s "

Region Gites E Household ncome Household ncome (Fine) 2001 Fed vote Wil Supports Leaners Langusge

Gt

Metro $50K- 0t $100K- | $150K- e
we | on | ac | At [ lro.gse|roscs <o | 9K | ssoorc froc sl s iverat | wop | 8o ) N (e B
T gz T ) T P T P T
Favourable L] Lo [zl 2] ool ool 1] 5] L] iow
Unfavourable_ 17%] 14%] || || 14%)| 22%)|
5] i yE
Trm T 7 i
Net Favourable i o o] aow
Nt Unfavourable = so sl e

as ) o
Region Gites o Household ncome Household ncome (Fine) 2001 Fed vote Wil Supports Leaners Langusge

Gt

Metro $50K- $50K- | S100K- | $150K- e
we | on | ac | At [ lro.qse|roscs S |saooce jroch (sl jsuad iverat | wop | 8o ) N e E

vote
T P T O N7
Facurable 2 7 T ) ) T
Cniavourable pey F P N7 I N
pr o 7 N 7 P
yrm I o 7 7 7 T
et Fevourable ) 7 7 5 )
Nt Unfavourabie sow szl sl s o e

Q.
Region Gities Household Income Household income (Fine) 2021 Fed Vote Will Supports+ Leaners Language

Undeci

Metro 50K s50K- | 100K | $150K- ded
v | on | qc | AtL [N fross|To-00s) <ssok | 5306 | stoos || e | e s Liberal | NDP uinea | NP Q. | DKk Enghan  Fronc

vote
7 % T I T & o ow swlou
Favourable. 350 & S| | sow 5% 5o a3 o] 3o%[ 30w
Unfavourable 25%) 25%) 25 o] oo 305 Tow| _20%| o1%[ 24w o
26%) 35%) 3100 s sow 2% o[ 20%] oa] sow| 2aw
tsav %) 3% oo | owl 2 o] _orn]  sw|
Net: Favourable. a2%) 0% o[ ] ow ] 5as] 67% Bow| _aswi[ o] 3ow| asm|
Net: Unfavourable 50%) 60%) 5 T ool _azoo] 3196 53%6[ o206 17| asw] asw| sow| asw)




Q3. [Yves-Frangois Blanchet - leader of the Bloc Québécois] Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of the following people?
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QL. Youve indicated that you are currenty supporting the Liberal Party. Have you...
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QL3. And what would you say are the top two reasons driving your decision to support the Liberals?

Regon s Georpe | Gencer nge conderAge Age e Housenold ncome Household ncome (ire) tucaon 2021 e Vet Wi Supports eaners Longuage
o e
cotigel o oo
weto s a5 | ssox- [ sao0 | ssoxc
sc [ e | s | we [ on | e | are | N [rousfrosos| wme | uman | muar | wese | remae [ 134 | s5e | st [winaafuosse| vese eina|rass| esse | seze | zse | osa [ anos | e | e | <ssox stoocs | sz s200c+ | <= | Trage | unive | coc | uberat | wop | o [ omer | o | cpe | bera | wop [ 6o |10k | engisn | Frencn
Ven S0 S0 | s | <150 | Saonk i Ci
wote
T EEEEEEEEE o son] EE
DonakiTrume' sancs
'::‘:";":;:::::a”m asw| sow| 37| 4ow| 39| asos| 67| a1 soef aswe| sou| so%| amw| 53| 5206  asw| sow| 40| 61| 43| 6106 59%| 26%| aoss| e2s| sow| 76| s3%| 47| saw| 678 53| aow|  acws| 4206 S7es| 4| 46|  ssk|  sew| s2| 53| arse| aase  sase| acss| osn 41% 48%) asm| 77|
i
Lseras represent e
Z“‘”“f“"f“""”e as| awe| aswe| sam| Savs| asvs| 3ow| sos| aase| asse| 30| amwe| aase| amw| a206|  asw| eow| awse| 30| S| 30| 22%| 7o%| aass| 3| sae| 62| amw| 36w 20%| 31| Sam| aase| 43| een| a7es|  aase|  amw|  3ass| aose| azee|  aew| asws| sw 3w 7ass| 204 6% 45%) 4| 20%)
wining
;::‘a"’:;’e"‘"“" 1o 1s%| 7o 27| 1ee| aev| ame| 9% 11%6| 23%| 1e%| 10w| 1av| 10| ase| 13| 1106 13| 17e6| aas| ow| 22| ew| 17| 13| 10%| 1296 o%| a6%| 17| 17| 6% ow| 18%| 2% 9wl | 16| 159 20| ow| 17| asoe 2mesf  1aef 7 4% 19%) 14%| %) 12%)
C:a"lg:"'"y;,"“’"‘“ o 8% 17| | o%| 3w 10%) 6| | 2m| ok 7| ol sl sw| 0%| 12| 3| 1a%| 143 7| 76| a0w| e ase| rase| 7| 2198 a4k ewm| 11 owf el el 1) aw|  10%|  20%| 17%) so| 5| 33| 0% 1%) 4% % 10%)
ch"“‘"‘g“:n:ﬁ":‘;‘“"nh 2%) | 3| 3w 2% 2w aw| av| as| 2% 1% vl | 4w 1% 1% % 2 sl | 16| 1% 2% 1% 2%) % 1% 2| 2% 7| 1%) £ o% 4| 2% 5% 19%) 2% 2% 2%
‘Something slse 73 T Y 7 N7 77 7 7 7 77 77 7 77 7Y 7 7 77 7 7 V7 T 7 7 7 7 7 7 73 7 7 T 7 7 7 2 7 7 N3 I Y3 N | En 7 I -
Q_Leadersipt When ou tink of ierl ap— andLibarat Losder Jusin Truden ..
e Tl o] E MR 5 ) Y O 77 O S S | N N 2 B S P
Ragon s Georpe | Gancer Age e Age e Housanold ncome Houssnold ncome (ine) - 2021 Vete Wil Supports Leaners -
o e
cotigel o oo
BC AB SK. MB ON c | ate [ M |ro416|10-905| MTL [urban [ Rural | male | Femate [ 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ |m-34|ms-sa| Msss [Fi8-34|Fassa| rsse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 [ 4ssa [ ss6a | 65t | <ssok 90K | s100k+ <$25K s e || | e $200K+ | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | B Other not | CPC | Liberal | NDP | B /DKM | English | French
© " ur <$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <§200K . school ! & ’ vote {ber & W "m‘ el
e
e EEEEEEE o DEE EEEEER ] DEE EEEREEE
preTTETS P ) ) ) ) e e ) ) o o B ) ) ) ) 5 5 Y M 7 M . N
::2:‘“"““”‘“5 s2%| 0% 45| so%| 37| 310 2e%| dowe| 2| 2mve| 27| 1796|  29%) 34%) ao%|  aew| 17% 16%| 26%| 37| 38|  379%| 20%) s2%|  21%|  33%) 17%| 30%( 23%|  33%[  20%)
NotsurGarteay | oul el oul ol wowl el ]l el el oul el o T T O T T P T T O O T T . R R 7 R P O R
o : 1o your piionof ach oo th same,or —
Ragon s Georpe | Gancer Age e Age e Housanold ncome Houssnold ncome (ine) - 2021 Vete Wil Supports Leaners -
o e
Metro $50K- $25K- | $50K- | S100K- College! ded
oc [ a0 | s | we | on | oo | ar [N frous|ross| i funen | rure | wae Fi034 1020 | 2530 | a5an | assa | ssn | o5 | <o | 50K |sronw | o | 2| 50K | sioon s unwe | cpe. [ uoerr | nor o R [ [ B P
T BT T BB T8 BT T BT — xote,
Fores 7 ) ) 7 N W 3 R RS g g g 7 ) ) 7 T 7] T o W
Simes e T ) ) i o6 p P ) W o] s T e e
vorsenes O 1 7 N R 7 R 0] ] ] T e T 7 T o] 0 2 T T O e
Q4. [Mark Carney - leader of the Liberal Party] Has your opinion of each stayed, the
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Q4. [¥ves-Frangois Blanchet - leader of the Bloc Québécois] Has your opinion of each leader improved, stayed, the same, or worsened over the last week?
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QF7. And, which of these leaders would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?
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you watch the federal election leaders’ (APril 16 was French and April 17 was English)?
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QD2. Since the debate, how much coverage have you seen, read, of heard?
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QD3. And based on what you have seen, read, or heard, who, if anyone, impressed you during the debate?
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QFS. [CPC Leader Pierre Poilievre] Which of these two leaders do you think are best to handle the following issues
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‘QF9. [Developing or expanding trade relationships outside of the United States] Which of these two leaders do you think are best to handle the following issues
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QF9. [Improving health care] Which of these two leaders do you think are best to he following issues
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QFS. [Reducing the cost of living] Which of these two leaders do you think are best to handle the following issues.
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